

Pachet comanda

I.D.: 97052531

Data publicarii	09.05.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.847,77 RON - 1.847,77 RON

Descriere: 1 Hârtie copiator A4 80g 500 coli/top SKY top 30 17.95 538.50 2 Creion HB CARIOCA buc 10 1.10 11.00 3 Creion mecanic 0,5/0,7mm ROTRING buc 8 13.65 109.20 4 Pix Rotring Tikky buc 12 13.65 163.80 5 Mină creion 0,7mm ROTRING buc 8 3.59 28.72 6 Mină creion 0,5mm ROTRING buc 8 3.59 28.72 7 Creion HB Grafit Faber Castell buc 10 1.25 12.50 8 Pix CLARO buc 10 1.65 16.50 9 Roller PENTEL ENERGEL buc 8 5.99 47.92 10 Marker OHP EDDING 140/141/142 buc 8 5.25 42.00 11 Bandă adezivă 19x33 buc 2 1.80 3.60 12 Marker permanent ARTLINE buc 4 3.59 14.36 13 Dosar plastic cu sina NOKI buc 100 0.69 69.00 14 Filă protecție A4 100/set CRISTAL 75mic NOKI set 5 27.90 139.50 15 Marker permanent FABER Castell buc 8 3.75 30.00 16 Textmarker Faber Castell 2/culoare - 8 culori buc 16 3.69 59.04 17 Agrafe birou 28mm 100/set buc 4 1.40 5.60 18 Agrafe birou 33mm 100/set buc 4 1.59 6.36 19 Biblioraft 5cm PVC NOKI buc 7 7.85 54.95 20 Biblioraft 8cm PVC NOKI buc 2 7.85 15.70 21 Cutter mic simplu buc 4 1.80 7.20 22 Cutter mare simplu buc 4 3.20 12.80 23 Lamă cutter mic 9 mm 10/set set 4 3.75 15.00 24 Lamă cutter mare 18 mm 10/set set 4 6.90 27.60 25 Taviță documente transparentă buc 8 11.25 90.00 26 Capsator 24/6 KANGARO NOWA335 buc 2 36.99 73.98 27 Capse 24/6 KANGARO cut 8 1.45 11.60 28 Capse 26/6 cut 4 1.99 7.96 29 Perforator KANGARO AION20 buc 2 22.98 45.96 30 Dosar plic carton buc 10 1.29 12.90 31 Separator carton DL 100/set set 4 15.10 60.40 32 Plic C4 kraft siliconic buc 25 0.55 13.75 33 Plic B4 burduf 5cm b
